2018 League Schedule
3'! & 4th Grade Regular Season

TEAM NAME CONTACT PERSON
1. Bears Colby Elliott
2. Bridgeport Bulldogs Shawn Watts
3. Eagles Silas Cheek
4. Mitchell Tigers Derrick Hessler
5. Panthers Mike Burda
Saturday * 9/8/2018 Field # 2 South

9:00 am Bridgeport S

10:30 am Mitchell VS
Saturday * 9/15/2018 Field # 2 South

9:00 am Mitchell VS

10:30 am Panthers VS
Saturday * 9/22/2018 Field # 2 South

9:00 am Bears S

10:30 am Eagles S
Saturday * 9/29/2018 Field # 2 South

9:00 am Panthers VS

10:30 am Eagles S
Saturday * 10/6/2018 Field #2 South

9:00 am Bears S

10:30 am Bridgeport VS
Saturday 10/13/2018 Field #2 South

1% round of year end tournament

Bears
Eagles

Bridgeport
Bears

Mitchell
Panthers

Mitchell
Bridgeport

Eagles
Panthers

PHONE #

308-641-7292
308-262-5551
308-760-8424
308-641-7581
308-220-8101



