2018 League Schedule 3rd & 4th Grade Regular Season

TEAM NAME1. Bears2. Bridgeport Bulldogs3. Eagles4. Mitchell Tigers5. Panthers		CONTACT PERSON Colby Elliott Shawn Watts Silas Cheek Derrick Hessler Mike Burda		PHONE # 308-641-7292 308-262-5551 308-760-8424 308-641-7581 308-220-8101
Saturday * 9/8/2018	Field # 2 Sou	<u>uth</u>		
9:00 am 10:30 am	Bridgeport Mitchell	VS VS	Bears Eagles	
Saturday * 9/15/2018	Field # 2 Sou	<u>uth</u>		
9:00 am 10:30 am	Mitchell Panthers	vs vs	Bridgeport Bears	
Saturday * 9/22/2018	Field # 2 Sou	<u>uth</u>		
9:00 am	Bears	VS	Mitchell	
10:30 am	Eagles	VS	Panthers	
Saturday * 9/29/2018	Field # 2 Sou	<u>uth</u>		
9:00 am 10:30 am	Panthers Eagles	vs vs	Mitchell Bridgeport	
Saturday * 10/6/2018	Field #2 Sou	<u>ith</u>		
9:00 am 10:30 am	Bears Bridgeport	VS VS	Eagles Panthers	
Saturday 10/13/201	8 Field #2 Sou	<u>ith</u>		

1st round of year end tournament